
unverbindliche Illustrationen | Grundrissmaßstab ca. 1:100

Kochen | Essen | Wohnen
Schlafen
Zimmer
Bad
Gäste Bad
Flur
Garderobe
Abstell
Balkon (50%)

Summe

Wohnflächen                (circa)
 30,72 qm
12,56 qm
12,58 qm
7,98 qm
3,57 qm
6,87 qm
3,87 qm
1,79 qm
4,80 qm

 84,73 qm
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